
Blue: Winner!! Green: Payment Sent Pink: Knocked out and awaiting response on how to pay



Round 1 Matchup Date Matchup #

Collierville Battle of the Books vs. West Women's Advocacy Collective 3/5 1

Round 2

Dickson County Youth Leadership vs. Farragut Cheer Team 3/6 2

Halls Baseball Team vs. Blackman Odyssey 3/7 3

Stone Memorial Panther Tales vs. BHEA Tropp 442 3/18 4

Farragut FFA vs. Humble Wrestling 3/19 5

Blackman Metaphor vs. L&N Gryphon Crew (Reach Rowing) 3/20 6

West Ping Pong Club vs. Bearden Hiking Club 3/21 7

Bearden NJROTC vs. Collierville Battle of the Books 3/25 8

Farragut DECA vs. Karns GSA 3/25 9

L&N Tennis Team vs. White Station Key Club 3/26 10

BHEA Eta Sigma Alpha vs. Maryville Quiz Bowl 3/26 11

West Environmental Club vs. Concord Christian Broadcasting 3/27 12

Farragut Engineering Club vs. L&N Key Club 3/28 13

BHEA Science Olympiad vs. Collierville SGA 4/1 14

Bearden Science Olympiad vs. Karns ProjectU 4/2 15

Lafayette Wrestling Team vs. L&N ProjectU 4/3 16

Central Magnet Latin Club vs. Collierville Basketball Cheer Team 4/4 17

Round 3

Bearden NJROTC vs. Farragut Cheer Team 4/8 18

White Station Key Club vs. Halls Baseball Team 4/9 19

Stone Memorial Panther Tales vs. L&N Gryphon Crew (Reach Rowing) 4/10 20

Humble Wrestling vs. Bearden Hiking Club 4/11 21

Karns GSA vs. Concord Christian Broadcasting 4/15 22

BHEA Eta Sigma Alpha vs. L&N Key Club 4/16 23

BHEA Science Bowl vs. Lafayette Wrestling Team 4/17 24

Bearden Science Olympiad vs. Central Magnet Latin Club 4/18 25

Round 4

Farragut Cheer Team vs. Stone Memorial Panther Tales 4/24 26

White Station Key Club vs. Humble Wrestling Team 4/25 27

Concord Christian Broadcasting vs. Lafayette Wrestling Team 5/1 28

BHEA Eta Sigma Alpha vs. Bearden Science Olympiad 5/2 29

Round 5



Round 1 Matchup Date Matchup #

Collierville Battle of the Books vs. West Women's Advocacy Collective 3/5 1

Round 2

Dickson County Youth Leadership vs. Farragut Cheer Team 3/6 2

Halls Baseball Team vs. Blackman Odyssey 3/7 3

Stone Memorial Panther Tales vs. BHEA Tropp 442 3/18 4

Farragut FFA vs. Humble Wrestling 3/19 5

Blackman Metaphor vs. L&N Gryphon Crew (Reach Rowing) 3/20 6

West Ping Pong Club vs. Bearden Hiking Club 3/21 7

Bearden NJROTC vs. Collierville Battle of the Books 3/25 8

Farragut DECA vs. Karns GSA 3/25 9

L&N Tennis Team vs. White Station Key Club 3/26 10

BHEA Eta Sigma Alpha vs. Maryville Quiz Bowl 3/26 11

West Environmental Club vs. Concord Christian Broadcasting 3/27 12

Farragut Engineering Club vs. L&N Key Club 3/28 13

BHEA Science Olympiad vs. Collierville SGA 4/1 14

Bearden Science Olympiad vs. Karns ProjectU 4/2 15

Lafayette Wrestling Team vs. L&N ProjectU 4/3 16

Central Magnet Latin Club vs. Collierville Basketball Cheer Team 4/4 17

Round 3

Stone Memorial Panther Tales vs. Lafayette Wrestling Team 5/8 30

White Station Key Club vs. Bearden Science Olympiad 5/9 31

Championship

Stone Memorial Panther Tales vs. White Station Key Club 5/16 32


